
Week Module/Assignment Status Live/Due Date

Week 1 Motivation on Writing and Publication Live Monday, 8 August, 2022
Thursday, 11 August, 2022

Week 1 Assignments: Create a Writing Agenda Due Monday, 15 August, 2022

Week 2 Structure and Language Style of  Research
Paper Live Tuesday, 16 August, 2022

Thursday, 18 August, 2022

Week 2 Assignments: Write a short Methodology
Paragraph Due Monday, 22 August, 2022

Week 3 Writing Guidelines and Disciplines for
Research Paper (I) Live Tuesday, 23 August, 2022

Thursday, 25 August, 2022

Week 3 Assignments: Write the Literature Review and
Data Analysis Parts Due Monday, 29 August, 2022

Week 4 Writing Guidelines and Disciplines for
Research Paper  (II) Live Tuesday, 30 August, 2022

Thursday, 1 September, 2022

Week 4 Assignment: Write the literature review and
Finding parts Due Monday, 5 September, 2022

Week 5 International Journal Submission Live Tuesday, 6 September, 2022
Thursday, 8 September, 2022

Week 5 Assignments: Revision of article - -

LS Online Essay Writing Skills and Publication August 2022 Calendar

All modules and assignments are available at 2:30 p.m on Tuesday and Thursday of each week. Singapore Standard
Time (UTC+8:00). All assignments are due at 2.30 p.m on Monday of each week. (UTC+8:00). Please check against
your local time zone to ensure you complete your coursework before the deadlines. The video recording and
transcripts are available in the next day if the enrolled participants are not able to attend the live class. 

For more information, visit www.onlinelanguagestory.com or email us at info@language-story.com 
© Copyright 2022. Operation Team of LanguageStory (言思通). All Rights Reserved.

Note: All the live class schedule will be released in the MST Teams account. The account and password will be
distributed to each participant by email. 


